3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:15pm
3:30 pm
3: 50 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:40 pm
5:00 pm

EERI and PEER
Briefing on Chile Earthquake of February 27, 2010

March 30, 2010
Auditorium in Room 310, Sutardja Dai Hall (CITRIS Building), UC Berkeley
(and via the web)

3pm—-5pm

AGENDA

Overview

Geology and Coastal Uplift
Geotechnical Engineering
Highways and Bridges
Buildings

Hospitals and Universities
Closure

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Jack Moehle, UC Berkeley

Keith Kelson, FUGRO WLA

Jonathan Bray, UC Berkeley

Mark Yashinsky, Caltrans

Jack Moehle

William Holmes, Rutherford & Chekene
Jack Moehle



