



## EERI and PEER Briefing on Chile Earthquake of February 27, 2010

March 30, 2010

Auditorium in Room 310, Sutardja Dai Hall (CITRIS Building), UC Berkeley (and via the web)

3 pm – 5 pm

## **AGENDA**

3:00 pm	Overview	Jack Moehle, UC Berkeley
3:05 pm	Geology and Coastal Uplift	Keith Kelson, FUGRO WLA
3:15 pm	Geotechnical Engineering	Jonathan Bray, UC Berkeley
3:30 pm	Highways and Bridges	Mark Yashinsky, Caltrans
3: 50 pm	Buildings	Jack Moehle
4: 10 pm	Hospitals and Universities	William Holmes, Rutherford & Chekene
4:30 pm	Closure	Jack Moehle
4:40 pm	Questions and Discussion	
5:00 pm	Adjourn	